
Total Fee Tuition Ancillary Total Fee Tuition Ancillary

Full course Year 1 1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 7,330.08 7241.60 88.48

Half course Year 1 649.24 605.00 44.24 3,665.04 3620.80 44.24

Quarter Course Year 1 324.62 302.50 22.12 1,832.52 1810.40 22.12

Full course Year 2 1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 7,061.88 6973.40 88.48

Half course Year 2 649.24 605.00 44.24 3,530.94 3486.70 44.24

Quarter Course Year 2 324.62 302.50 22.12 1,765.47 1743.35 22.12

Full course Year 3 1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 6,803.48 6715.00 88.48

Half course Year 3 649.24 605.00 44.24 3,401.74 3357.50 44.24

Quarter Course Year 3 324.62 302.50 22.12 1,700.87 1678.75 22.12

Full course Year 4 1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 6,554.48 6466.00 88.48

Half course Year 4 649.24 605.00 44.24 3,277.24 3233.00 44.24

Quarter Course Year 4 324.62 302.50 22.12 1,638.62 1616.50 22.12

Engineering

Full course Year 1 2,547.28 2,458.80 88.48 10,082.68 9994.20 88.48

Half course Year 1 1,273.64 1,229.40 44.24 5,041.34 4997.10 44.24

Full course Year 2 2,547.28 2,458.80 88.48 9,712.48 9624.00 88.48

Half course Year 2 1,273.64 1,229.40 44.24 4,856.24 4812.00 44.24

Full course Year 3   2,547.28 2,458.80 88.48 9,025.08 8936.60 88.48

Half course Year 3   1,273.64 1,229.40 44.24 4,512.54 4468.30 44.24

Full course Year 4  2,547.28 2,458.80 88.48 8,386.68 8298.20 88.48

Half course Year 4  1,273.64 1,229.40 44.24 4,193.34 4149.10 44.24

MTP (Upper Years)

Full course Year 3 1,354.28 1,265.80 88.48 7,319.48 7231.00 88.48

Half course Year 3 677.14 632.90 44.24 3,659.74 3615.50 44.24

BMOS

Full course Year 1 1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 9,429.28 9340.80 88.48

Half course Year 1 649.24 605.00 44.24 4,714.64 4670.40 44.24

Quarter Course Year 1 324.62 302.50 22.12 2,357.32 2335.20 22.12

Full course Year 2 1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 9,083.28 8994.80 88.48

Half course Year 2 649.24 605.00 44.24 4,541.64 4497.40 44.24

Quarter Course Year 2 324.62 302.50 22.12 2,270.82 2248.70 22.12

Full course Year 3 1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 8,440.88 8352.40 88.48

Half course Year 3 649.24 605.00 44.24 4,220.44 4176.20 44.24

Quarter Course Year 3 324.62 302.50 22.12 2,110.22 2088.10 22.12

Full course Year 4 1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 7,844.28 7755.80 88.48

Half course Year 4 649.24 605.00 44.24 3,922.14 3877.90 44.24

Quarter Course Year 4 324.62 302.50 22.12 1,961.07 1938.95 22.12

Nursing Compressed

Full course Year 3 1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 9,381.48 9293.00 88.48

Half course Year 3 649.24 605.00 44.24 4,690.74 4646.50 44.24

Full course Year 4 1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 9,037.28 8948.80 88.48

Half course Year 4 649.24 605.00 44.24 4,518.64 4474.40 44.24

Nursing (excluding Compressed)

Full course Year 1 1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 9,381.48 9293.00 88.48

Half course Year 1 649.24 605.00 44.24 4,690.74 4646.50 44.24

Full course Year 2 1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 9,037.28 8948.80 88.48

Half course Year 2 649.24 605.00 44.24 4,518.64 4474.40 44.24

Full course Year 3  1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 8,705.88 8617.40 88.48

Half course Year 3  649.24 605.00 44.24 4,352.94 4308.70 44.24

Full course Year 4  1,298.48 1,210.00 88.48 8,386.68 8298.20 88.48

Half course Year 4  649.24 605.00 44.24 4,193.34 4149.10 44.24

Tuition Due Date: May 17, 2021

•  For a breakdown of Ancillary fees, refer to the Summer 2021 Ancillary Fees schedule on the Registrar's Office website.

•  Fees for a Quarter course are 1/2 of the cost of a half course for that faculty. 

All Undergraduate programs, except those noted below

CANADIAN INTERNATIONAL

•  International students registering for the first time in summer are required to pay UHIP of $240 for May-August.

•  Students attending Western University for the first time are assessed a $32.00 fee for the Western 1 identification card, which is not included in the 

fees below.

DRAFT: FEES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Undergraduate Tuition Fee Schedule, Summer 2021



DRAFT: FEES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Undergraduate Tuition Fee Schedule, Summer 2021

Total Fee Tuition Ancillary Total Fee Tuition Ancillary

Education In-Service (AQ, per course)

3-Part AQ 675.00 675.00 0.00 1,350.00 1,350.00 0.00

Additional Basic Qualifications 675.00 675.00 0.00 1,350.00 1,350.00 0.00

Honour Specialist 725.00 725.00 0.00 1,450.00 1,450.00 0.00

Tech Studies 725.00 725.00 0.00 1,450.00 1,450.00 0.00

Full course 605.00 605.00 0.00 605.00 605.00 0.00

Half course 302.50 302.50 0.00 302.50 302.50 0.00

Continuing Studies

Pedorthics Half Course 674.24 630.00 44.24 674.24 630.00 44.24

Public Relations Half Course 694.24 650.00 44.24 1,294.24 1,250.00 44.24

Marketing Practicum 1,721.20 1,500.00 221.20 1,721.20 1,500.00 221.20

Not for Profit Management 1,721.20 1,500.00 221.20 1,721.20 1,500.00 221.20

Occupational Health and Safety Management Practicum 1,721.20 1,500.00 221.20 1,721.20 1,500.00 221.20

Pedorthics Practicum 1,721.20 1,500.00 221.20 1,721.20 1,500.00 221.20

Human Resources Practicum 1,721.20 1,500.00 221.20 1,721.20 1,500.00 221.20

Clinical Trials Management Practicum 1,132.72 1,000.00 132.72 1,132.72 1,000.00 132.72

Full time Summer Programs Total Fee Tuition Ancillary Fee

Student 

Organization 

Fee Bus Pass 

Health and 

Dental Plan

Nursing Externship* Full-time 3,465.66 3,025.00 256.54        184.12 0.00 0.00

(May-Aug; Sept-Dec fees charged in fall)

* Bus pass and health plan charged in the fall term

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make adjustments 

as required.

INTERNATIONALCANADIAN

Audit (Audit fees are also for International students)

CANADIAN

Compulsory Ancillary and Supplementary Fees


